
 

 

 

 

  

LA GRANDE GITA 
BAROSSA VALLEY 

SUNDAY 7 NOVEMBER 2021 

 
60km GRANDE  45km MEZZO   9:00am START     
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La Grande Gita 60km   Route Notes 
Dir Type Notes  Leg  Total 

← Left Turn left onto Magnolia Rd SEALED   0.0 

↑  Caution Railway Line  2.5  2.5 

→ Right Turn right onto Murray St SEALED 0.4  2.9 

← Left Turn left onto Para Rd SEALED 0.6  3.5 

← Slight Left Continue onto Langmeil Rd SEALED 1.2  4.7 

→ Slight Right Continue on Langmeil Rd SEALED 1.2  5.8 

→ Right Turn right onto Elizabeth St SEALED 0.6  6.4 

↑ Straight Continue onto Ellen Pl SEALED 0.2  6.6 

→ Right Turn right onto Jane Pl SEALED 0.4  7.0 

← Left Turn left onto Presser Rd SEALED & GRAVEL 0.4  7.4 

→ Right Turn right onto Gomersal Rd SEALED 1.7  9.1 

← Left Turn left onto Golflinks Rd GRAVEL 0.0  9.1 

↑ Straight Continue onto Koch Rd GRAVEL 3.0  12.2 

→ Right Turn right onto Milde Rd GRAVEL 1.2  13.3 

← Left Turn left onto Hentschke Rd GRAVEL 1.1  14.4 

↑ Straight Continue onto Lyndoch Rd SEALED 2.4  16.8 

→ Right Turn right just before Chateau Yaldara GRAVEL 1.2  17.9 

↑ Straight Continue onto Yaldara Dr GRAVEL 0.5  18.5 

← Left Turn left to stay on Yaldara Dr GRAVEL 0.8  19.3 

↑ Straight Continue onto Jollytown Rd                 CAUTION SEALED 1.4  20.7 

→ Right Slight right onto Filsell Rd SEALED 0.7  21.3 

← Left Turn left onto Gilbert St SEALED 1.2  22.5 

→ Right Turn right onto Colonel Light Dr SEALED 0.4  22.9 

→ Right Turn right onto Morphett Rd SEALED 0.3  23.2 

↑ Straight REFRESHMENTS    Gods Hill Wines   Make a U-turn  0.1  23.3 

→ Right Turn right onto Colonel Light Dr SEALED 0.1  23.4 

← Left Turn left onto Lord Lynedoch St SEALED 0.2  23.6 

← Left Turn left onto Gilbert St SEALED 0.1  23.7 

← Left Turn left onto Gods Hill Rd SEALED & GRAVEL 0.5  24.2 

← Left Turn left onto Krieg Rd GRAVEL 2.1  26.3 

→ Right Turn right onto Lyndoch Valley Rd         CAUTION SEALED 1.5  27.8 

← Left Turn left onto Hoffnungsthal Rd SEALED 1.1  28.9 

← Left Turn left to stay on Hoffnungsthal Rd SEALED 0.9  29.9 

→ Right Slight right onto Tweedies Gully Rd GRAVEL 1.3  31.1 

← Left Turn left to stay on Tweedies Gully Rd GRAVEL 1.6  32.8 

→ Right Turn right onto Trial Hill Rd   GRAVEL 2.7  35.4 

↑ Straight Continue on Trial Hill RD         CAUTION STEEP CLIIMB SEALED 2.5  37.9 

← Left Turn left onto Steingarten Rd    PLEASE CLOSE GATE GRAVEL 0.7  38.6 

↑ Straight STEINGARTEN LOOKOUT            PLEASE CLOSE GATE GRAVEL 1.1  39.7 

↑ Straight Continue on Steingarten Rd     CAUTION STEEP DESCENT GRAVEL 0.9  40.6 

← Left Turn left onto Barossa Valley Way           CAUTION SEALED 5.7  44.3 

← Left REFRESHMENTS    Lou Miranda Wines  1.1  45.4 

→ Right Join Barossa Bike Path towards Tanunda SEALED 0.0  45.4 

← Left Follow Barossa Bike Path SEALED 1.4  46.8 

→ Right Turn left onto Krondorf Rd SEALED 4.7  51.5 

↑ Straight Continue onto Krondorf Rd                      CAUTION SEALED 0.4  51.9 

← Left Turn left onto Lilly Farm Rd GRAVEL 2.8  54.7 

← Left Turn left onto Rifle Range Rd GRAVEL 1.0  55.7 

→ Right Turn right onto Nicolai Rd SEALED 1.0  56.7 

→ Right Turn right onto Bethany Rd SEALED 1.4  58.1 

← Left Turn left onto Thiele Rd SEALED 0.4  58.4 

↑ Straight Continue onto Neldner Rd                        CAUTION GRAVEL 1.2  59.6 

→ Right Turn right onto Magnolia Rd SEALED 1.2  60.8 

→ Right Turn right to FINSH @ CALABRIA FAMILY WINES  1.1  61.9 

 


